
Marquette County Visitors Guide
Since 1980...44 YEARS!! 2024 Rate Sheet
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Marquette County Visitors Guide

Published annually, with 30,000 copies distributed
throughout the communities and neighboring areas of

Marquette County, Green Lake County, Waushara County
and the state of Wisconsin at travel plazas, tourist info

centers, Chambers of Commerce and businesses, 
to promote local businesses through advertising 

and to assist visitors with information that will enrich their stay.

in PRINT and ONLINE!
Paid print ad includes FREE digital listing at:

MarquetteCountyGuide.com

MAP of Marquette County in full COLOR centerfold

Make checks payable to
MARQUETTE COUNTY VISITORS GUIDE

Mail payment to
N6053 COUNTY ROAD Y, MONTELLO, WI 53949

NEW ACCOUNTS MUST PREPAY
BILLED ACCOUNTS due in full within 30 days

(18% interest added to past due accounts)

DEADLINE
Submit ads by December 10, 2023 for new issue 

printed in January 2024
EARLY BIRD

Payments due by December 31, 2023
!!Attention!!

REPEAT ADVERTISERS
A copy of your previous ad is attached. Include 

changes with order page, or select NO changes - 
sign, date, return.

(Photos submitted must be at least 300 dpi.)

ADVERTISING RATES
 AD Dimension Inches Early Bird Early Bird
 SIZE Width x Height Color Black & White

Business Card 3.25 x 2 $135.00 $110.00

1/16th Page

1/12th Page

1/8 Page

1/6th Page

1/4th Page

1/3rd Page

Half Page

Full Page

4.75 x 2
3.25 x 3 $175.00 $145.00

4.75 x 3
3.25 x 4.5
4.75 x 4
3.25 x 6

4.75 x 5.5
3.25 x 8
6.5 x 6

4.75 x 7.75

6.5 x 8

10 x 7.75

10 x 15

$240.00

$330.00

$420.00

$540.00

$660.00

$835.00

$1,360.00

$190.00

$269.00

$345.00

X

X

X

X

Email: MarquetteGuide@gmail.com
Web: MarquetteCountyGuide.com

Editor & Publisher: Daryl Christensen
Advertising Manager: Sherry Christensen
N6053 County Road Y, Montello, WI 53949

Office: (608) 296-3068  •  Cell: (608) 516-4709


