Marquette County Visitors Guide

Since 1980...44 YEARS!!

2024 Rate Sheet

Marquette County Visitors Guide

Published annually, with **30,000 copies** distributed throughout the communities and neighboring areas of Marquette County, Green Lake County, Waushara County and the state of Wisconsin at travel plazas, tourist info centers, Chambers of Commerce and businesses, to promote local businesses through advertising and to assist visitors with information that will enrich their stay.

in PRINT and ONLINE!

Paid print ad includes FREE digital listing at:

MarquetteCountyGuide.com

MAP of Marquette County in full COLOR centerfold

Make checks payable to
MARQUETTE COUNTY VISITORS GUIDE

Mail payment to

N6053 COUNTY ROAD Y, MONTELLO, WI 53949

<u>NEW ACCOUNTS MUST PREPAY</u>

BILLED ACCOUNTS due in full within 30 days

(18% interest added to past due accounts)

DEADLINE

Submit ads by December 10, 2023 for new issue printed in January 2024

EARLY BIRD

Payments due by **December 31, 2023**

!!Attention!! REPEAT ADVERTISERS

A copy of your previous ad is attached. Include changes with order page, or select NO changes - sign, date, return.

(Photos submitted must be at least 300 dpi.)

ADVERTISING RATES			
AD SIZE	Dimension Inches Width x Height	Early Bird Color	Early Bird Black & White
Business Card	3.25 x 2	\$135.00	\$110.00
1/16th Page	4.75 x 2 3.25 x 3	\$175.00	\$145.00
1/12th Page	4.75 x 3 3.25 x 4.5	\$240.00	\$190.00
1/8 Page	4.75 x 4 3.25 x 6	\$330.00	\$269.00
1/6th Page	4.75 x 5.5 3.25 x 8	\$420.00	\$345.00
1/4th Page	6.5 x 6 4.75 x 7.75	\$540.00	х
1/3rd Page	6.5 x 8	\$660.00	х
Half Page	10 x 7.75	\$835.00	х
Full Page	10 x 15	\$1,360.00	х



Email: MarquetteGuide@gmail.com
Web: MarquetteCountyGuide.com
Editor & Publisher: Daryl Christensen
Advertising Manager: Sherry Christensen
N6053 County Road Y, Montello, WI 53949
Office: (608) 296-3068 • Cell: (608) 516-4709